

						%
BlackRock, Inc.	2020 9 18		37,000	\$4.7100	445,543,959	5.7641%
			332,000	\$4.7100	445,875,959	5.7684%
			6,000	\$4.7100	445,869,959	5.7683%
			90,000	\$4.7053	445,779,959	5.7672%
			21,000	\$4.7100	445,800,959	5.7674%
			204,000	\$4.7100	446,004,959	5.7701%
			25,000	\$4.7100	445,979,959	5.7697%
			33,000	\$4.7100	445,946,959	5.7693%
			52,000	\$4.7100	445,894,959	5.7686%
			55,000	\$4.7100	445,949,959	5.7694%
			58,000	\$4.7100	445,891,959	5.7686%
			64,000	\$4.7100	445,955,959	5.7694%



			90,000	\$4.7100	445,865,959	5.7683%
--	--	--	--------	----------	-------------	---------

BlackRock, Inc. (6)

1 12 L L
13